
EMAIL SERVICE LIST 

(as at April 4, 2017) 

 

TO: ROBINS APPLEBY LLP 
2600-120 Adelaide Street West 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1T1 

Daminique Michaud (LSUC #56871V) 
Tel: (416) 360-3795 
Email : dmichaud@robapp.com  

Ellad Gersh (LSUC #58579S) 
Tel: (416) 360-3740 
Fax: (416) 868-0306 
Email: egersh@robapp.com  

Lawyers for the Applicant, Centurion Mortgage Capital Corporation 

AND TO: BDO CANADA LIMITED 
123 Front Street West, Suite 1100 
Toronto, ON  M5J 2M2 

Mark Chow 
Tel: (416) 369-3129 
Fax: (416) 865-0904 
Email: mchow@bdo.ca  

Gary Cerrato 
Tel: (416) 369-6058 
Email: gcerrato@bdo.ca  

Josie Parisi 
Tel: (416) 369-6031 
Email: jparisi@bdo.ca  

Receiver  
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AND TO: DENTONS CANADA LLP 
77 King Street West, Suite 400 
Toronto, Ontario M5K 0A1 

Robert Kennedy (LSUC #  47407O) 
Tel: (416) 637-6756 
Fax: (416) 863-4592 
Email:  robert.kennedy@dentons.com  

Counsel to the Receiver 

AND TO: BORDON LADNER GERVAIS LLP 
Bay Adelaide Centre, East Tower 
22 Adelaide Street West, Suite 3400 
Toronto, ON  M5H 4E3 

Alex MacFarlane 
Tel: (416) 367-6305 
Fax: (416) 367-6749 
Email: amacfarlane@blg.com  

Lawyers for The Guarantee Company of North America 

AND TO: SCHNEIDER RUGGIERO LLP 
120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 100 
Toronto, ON  M5H 3V1 

David Markowitz 
Tel: (416) 363-2211 ext. 209 
Fax: (416) 363-0645 
Email: dmarkowitz@srlawpractice.com  

Lawyers for Diversified Capital Inc. 

AND TO: DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
Ontario Regional office 
The Exchanging Tower, Box 36 
130 King Street West, Suite 3400 
Toronto, ON  M5X 1K6 

Diane Winters 
Tel: (416) 973-3172 
Email: diane.winters@justice.gc.ca 
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AND TO: MINISTER OF FINANCE 
Legal Services Branch  
33 King Street West, 6th Floor 
P.O. Box 327, Stn. A 
Oshawa, ON  L1H 8H5 

Kevin O’Hara 
Tel: (905) 433-6934 
Email: kevin.ohara@ontario.ca  

AND TO: LEVY ZAVET PC 
315 Eglinton Avenue West 
Toronto, ON  M5N 1A1 

Julian Binavince 
Tel: (416) 777-2244 ext. 750 
Fax: (416) 477-2847 
Email: jbinavince@levyzavet.com  

Lawyers for Mansteel Rebar Ltd. 

AND TO: PALLETT VALO LLP 
77 City Centre Drive 
West Tower, Suite 300 
Mississauga, ON  L5B 1M5 

Maria Ruberto 
Tel: (905) 273-3300 
Fax: (905) 273-6920 
Email: mruberto@pallettvalo.com 

Lawyers for CRH Canada Group Inc.  

AND TO: VERBEEK & VERBEEK 
1020 Matheson Blvd. East, Suite 12 
Mississauga, ON  L4W 4J9 

Peter Carol Verbeek 
Tel: (905) 602-6000 
Fax: (905) 602-5000 
Email: verbeeklaw@aol.com 

Lawyers for Destrosiers Geothermal Corporation 
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AND TO: NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT CANADA LLP 
45 O’Connor Street, Suite 1500 
Ottawa, ON  K1P 1A4 

Dan J. Leduc 
Tel: (613) 780-1536 
Fax: (613) 230-5459 
Email: dan.leduc@nortonrosefulbright.com  

Lawyers for Summit Concrete & Drain Ltd. 

AND TO: MCLAUCHLIN & ASSOCIATES 
155 University Avenue, Suite 200 
Toronto, ON  M5H 3B7 

William Andrew McLauchlin 
Tel : (416) 368-2510 
Fax: (416) 368-2599 
Email: wamcl@mclauchlin.ca  

Lawyers for Roni Excavating Limited 

AND TO: MOLDAVER BARRISTERS 
1608-365 Bloor St. E. 
Toronto, ON  M4W 3L4 

Brett D. Moldaver 
Tel: (416) 238-4123 
Email: brett@moldaverbarristers.com  

Lawyers for Luigi Santaguida 
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AND TO: TORKIN MANES LLP 
151 Yonge Street, Suite 1500 
Toronto, ON  M5C 2W7 

Ryan Hauk 
Tel: (416) 643-8810 
Email: RHauk@torkinmanes.com  

Stewart Thom 
Tel: (416) 777-5197 
Email: sthom@torkinmanes.com  

Lawyers for Bluescape Construction Management Inc. 

AND TO: TORYS LLP 
79 Wellington Street West, 30th Floor 
Box 270, TD South Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1N2 

Lily Coodin 
Tel: (416) 865-7541 
Email: lcoodin@torys.com  

Lawyers for Tarion 
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COURIER SERVICE LIST 
(as at April 4, 2017) 

TO: TERRASAN 327 ROYAL YORK RD. LIMITED 
93 Skyway Avenue, Suite 210 
Toronto, ON  M9W 6N6 

AND TO: JOHN PAUL FLETCHER 
3355 Elsa Storry Avenue, R.R. #1 
Locust Hill, ON  L0H 1J0 

AND TO: COMMUNITY TRUST COMPANY 
2350 Matheson Boulevard East 
Mississauga, ON  L4W 5G9 

AND TO: OLYMPIA TRUST COMPANY 
125 9th Avenue SE, Suite 2200 
Calgary, AB  T2G 0P6 

AND TO: R. MANCINI AND ASSOCIATES LTD. 
30 Martha Street, Suite 203 
Bolton, ON  L7E 5V1 

Robert Mancini 

 
 


